DN-6910 • 05/06/02  —  Page 1 of 1
GENERAL
System Sensor’s SSM Series alarm bells are low-current, high-
decibel notification appliances for use in fire and burglary sys-
tems or other signaling applications.  They come pre-wired to
reduce installation time, and also incorporate a polarized elec-
trical design for use with supervision circuitry.
Reliable performance.  SSM Series alarm bells pro-

ries, ULC (Canada), and the California State Fire Marshal, and
approved by Factory Mutual and MEA.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SSM24-6 6" (15.24 cm) bell, 24 VDC, polarized, 85 dBA.
SSM24-6A Canadian model of 6" bell above.
SSM24-8 8" (20.32 cm) bell, 24 VDC, polarized, 85 dBA.
SSM24-8A Canadian model of 8" bell above.
SSM24-10 10" (25.40 cm) bell, 24 VDC, polarized, 85 dBA.
SSM24-10A Canadian model of 10" above.
WBB Weatherproof backbox.
SSM Series
Alarm Bells
Section:  Audio/Visual Appliances